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Chiefl Engineer -3

2 TA
: MMGSY Length o |

,f: Distriet o\:‘:::n Block  {—— Name of Road C":"C'ﬂ““‘ ‘“"‘“ temas| Amewnt

: - (K.M) Cost | (imLacs) | Lok M

1 2 3 4 5 6 ] 7 ] 9 19 11

g Bunni Chowk PMGSY
Muzaffarpu | Muzaffarpur| - copa | $065 | Road To Dhala 3200 | 19113 | 1166 | 20279 | 5809

d s Bhandh NH-57
Tengrari Murgiya s
y | Muzaffarpu M“é“f";”” Minapur | S-012 |Chawk To Jagdar Nath| 1405 | 8355 429 | 3784 | 5947
r - Pakri PMGSY Path
PMGSY Sone Lal i
Thakur Ke Ghar To ,
Sahdai Braham Asthan Hote -
Bujurg S06 | < rve Ram Babu Rai 0821 | 58213 | 1920 | 60133 | 7080
Ke Ghar Tak (Din
Dvalpur)
In Taiyabpur Village
Near House of
4 | Vaishali Mahnar Desri S028 | Raghunath Mahto To 0.555 40.788 1.301 42089 T3.49
Khadagpur Dev Ali
Rai House
Swasth Upkendra
5 Vaishali Mahnar Jandaha $097 | Loma To Baiju Usar 1.125 62.280 4.183 66.463 55.36
. Ke Ghar Tak
House of Binda Rai in
o 5 . Drampur Ram Rai "
6 | Vaishali Mahnar Desri S06 ; 0.510 37.835 1.197 39.032 74.19
Village To House of :
Vigendra Rai
Chechar Mandir to
7 | Vaishali Mahnar Bidupur S019 Gopalpur Siman 1.000 80.63 2.47 £3.10 80.63

3] Vaishali Mahnar

"} Mahadalit Tola
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Vaishali

Mahnar

Bidupur

S020

Hajipur Mahnar Road
ke Pakdi Bajar to
Bhairopur Ghat

1.200

90.00

280

92.80

75.00

Vaishali

Hajipur

Lalganj

S019

Lalganj Hajipur Road

ke Namidih Pipal tree

to Kartaha gram sima
tak

1.410

3365

112.94

7.1

Vaishali

Hajipur

Patedhi
Belsar

S020

Nagwan Mishrauliya
Bibipur (RWD) Road
10 Mishrauliya Afjal

Khas

1.100

68.00

4.740

7274

61.82

11

Vaishali

Hajipur

Lalganj

S020

Lalganj Hajipur Road
to Dhanushi gram
Uday Singh House to
Dhanushi Vishun
Kunar ke Boring 1ak

2.100

127.694

8076

13577

6081

Vaishali

Hajipur

Vaishali

Sain Vaishali Road 10
Bhagwatpur Pandit
Tola

L7753

102.141

5.699

107.84

57.54

Vaishali

Hajipur

Belsar

SO8

Mujiya Kamneji Road
to Kameji North Tola

1.010

74.715

2.365

77.08

73.98

Vaishali

Bhagwanpur

S07

PMGSY Road Ashoi
hat to Asoi Sahni Tola

2.500

149,156

10.054

£59.21

59.66

Vaishali

Hajipur

Bhagwanpur

5026

NH-77 Ghaghra Nadi
ke North Akhtivarpur
to Vishunpur Indu

Chintaman tak

16

Vaishali

Haiipur

Vaishali

SO46

1.786

94.769

8.591

10336

33.06

Mansurpur Harpur
Basant Road 10
Chakramdas East Tola

2.024

107.142

8.498

115.64

52.94

Vaishali

Hajipur

Hajipur

Dharampur Phuihara
Road to Kuari Buzurg

1.000

73.834

2336

76.17

73.83

18

Gopalganj

Gopalganj-2

S07

Rupan Chhap Paiks
Godam To Gathiya
Toli Musahar Toli Tak
Path

1.150

49.200

3.44

7

42.78

Gopalganj

Gopalganj-2

Bailunthpur

S072

Usari Bazar PMGSY
To Maulana Tola Hote
Hua Saran Bandh

0.900

33.97

1.56

35.53

37.74

20

Gopalganj

Gopalganj-2

21

Gopalganj

Sidhawalia

S039

Reo Pitch Sarak Se To
Noniya Tola Hote Hua
Yadav Tola Tak .

1.500

66.86

2.87

69.73

44.57

Gopalganj-2

Manjha

So12

Koini Bhasahi Pitch
Path Se Shyama Nagar

0.750

40.32

1.32

41.64

5376

22

East
Champaran

Chakia

Chakia

So1

PMGSY Road
Panchayat Bhawan
Bangari to Madhya
Vidhyalaya Bangari

Tola Via Pathak Tola

2.045

112.74

5.82

118.56

55.13

23

East
Champaran

Chakia

Kalvanpur

S031

Konhiya Chowk to -
Subaiya via Lariva

1.804

93.73

6.95

100.68

51.96

24

" East
Champaran

Chakia

Mehsi

5026

Bhimalpur Bazar to.
Balua

1.405

85.32

0.90-

86.22

' 60.73
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Bahuara World Bank
” East 2 3 57 | to Kathariya Punydev | 5 :
25 Chaiparan Chakia Kalvanpur | $023 Pandey ke Ghar Via 3.004 158.86 10.21 169.07 5288
_ e o Bhusaulwa
East o g s Rampur Kolar to
26| chamgparan Chakia Kesariya | SO10 Hairiva 2579 | 14091 519 | 14610 | 54.64
. . .| Bhagwanpur Banpura to Baghi Tola
27| Siwan |Maharajgan) Hat 5023 i Bishnuagh{ ' 1.850 117.00 5.48 122.48 63.25
: B 102910 B Birti
28| Siwan |Maharajganj| Basantpur | S02 1“:?:;? T oL00 | 6942 348 | 7290 | 6311
: . .| Bhagwanpur Nathua M
29| Siwan |Maharajganj %{: PUTY s01 Eahuﬁ oreTo | 5500 | 12281 | 837 | 13118 | 49.12
30| siwan |Maharajgani | Maharajganj | S012 S‘i‘;‘””"gﬁ;; 2400 | 15032 | 869 | 15900 | 6263
31| Siwan | Maharajgan| Goriakothi | S012 S?:;‘;‘::::f;‘:k_ 1250 | 7606 | 456 | soe2 | e08s
. Rama Chapra Binda
32 Siwan |Maharajganj Daraundha | S013 Singh ka Ghar To 1.700 106.484 3971 112.46 62.64
_BhusiKi Ore
33| Siwan |Maharajgan) Lakrinabiganj} S09 S016 To Imadpur 2050 | 126474 7.645 134.12 61.69
- East . . Bairiva To Tajpur % 2 -
4 h Kesariy Soi g 0832 13. 2
34| Champaran Chakia va 2 Ram 85 3.88 A5 46.027 52.74
Pcc Bhitbherwa Near s
35 | Gopalganj | Gopalganj-1 Gopalganj | $024 | Ramjee Manjhi House | 1.200 5331 2.80 56.11 4443
to Pachhim Tola
36| Gopalganj | Gopalganj-1 | Gopalganj | S043 Red Rﬁ‘iﬁ“’“‘ 1200 | ssso | 329 | ss7a | 4625
Mohammad pus
37 | Darbhanga | Benipatti Benipatti 5031 | Chowk to Mohammad | 1.924 130.26 8.59 138.85 67.70
Pur Paschim
Chandrawana to
38 | Darbhanga | Benipatti Bisfi S040 | Bhopandaul Paschim | 1955 135.51 8.59 144.10 69.31
Tola ] .
39| Darbhanga | Beniparti | Harlakhi | S035 Nm;ﬂ’;?””‘” o3t | 708s | 29 | mso | e8m
- Nawatola to Pansalla P
5 1.64 1 .60 27383 69.36
40 | Darbhanga | Benipatti Madhwapur | S06 Dalit Tola 7 1423 8 1 9.36
21 | Darbhanga | Benipatti | Madhwapur | S025 Patar TP‘;':;:"’“‘ o13s | 19 | 837 | 15216 | 661
Jhajhawa Salehput
PMGSY Sarak
Ramkrishna Sharma
i i- i i 2.500 109.66 5.2 114.94 43.86
42 | Gopalganj | Gopalganj-2 Sidhawalia | S041 Ke Ghar ke Pass s¢ 0 3 1
Rampurarwa Kalwar
Tola Bandh Tola
Madhopur PMGSY
. : . Ambika Chaudhari to
- 2.200 97.01 3.57 100.58 44.10
43| Gopalganj | gopalgan 2 Barauli S025 Giri Tola Harizan Tola
Tak Path
Hamidpur Matiyari
3 3 ’ Paharpur Road to Ahir
- 09 .200 21. 5.09 126.28 .09
44 | Gopalganj G?palganj 2| Baikunthpur | S Tola Hote Hue 2.20 121.19 0 55
Karamshila
45 | Madhubani | Benipatti | Benipati | SO18 Rw':;:Sh““Pl‘“ To| o570 | 40n0s | 2249 | 42354 | 7036
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46 { Madhubani | Benipani Bisfi S072 | Bisfi To Ghat Bhatra | 0.884 62.16 3.93 66.09 70.31
47 | Madhubani | Benipatti Harlakhi S06 |Gangaur To Pansaiwa | 0.564 39.02 1.61 40.63 69.18
Ehauna PMGSY Road
48 | Madhubani | Jainagar Basopatti | S080 | ToKhauna Pachhiyari | 0.600 38.08 0.007 38.087 | 63.47
Pagwan Tol Khauna ;
. N Ratan Baba to -
Hem Bardaha
: ; . Khairatwa MMGSY
50 § Gopaiganj | Gopalganj-1| Gopalganj | S07 Road o D N 1.000 46.12 2.70 48.82 46.12
Mauije Tola.
Total 756480 | 443459 1174 | 467233
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